Production 2015

Startnr. Navn Klubb
1 Martin Ellegard KNA Varna
2 Soheil Akbari NAF Gokart Vestfold
3 Nikolai Stien KNA Varna
4 Simen Aaserud KNA @vre Romerike
5 Fredrik Hggli Simensen NAF Msp. Ringerike
6 Sepehr Akbari NMK Grenland
7 Marius Buchman- Skavas KNA Varna
8 Morten Trandem NAF Gokart Vestfold
9 Petter Rongved NMK Bergen
10 Bjgrn Christian Visnes NMK Bergen
11 Ingvild Liseth NMK Elverum
12
13
14 Veronica Aaserud KNA @vre Romerike
15 Espen Johannessen NAF Gokart Vestfold
16 Adrian Karterud NMK Trggstad
17
18
19
20
21 Havard Hallerud NMK Sunnfjord
22
23 Torill Stjern NMK Grenland
24 Kennerh Olsen NMK Kongsberg
25 Chris Robin Funder NAF Gokart Vestfold
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33 Simen Fjerdingstad Hagen NMK Kongsberg
34
35
36
37
38 Helge @yvind Hoel NAF Msp. Ringerike
39
40
41
42
43
44
45 Fredrik Johansen NAF Gokart Vestfold
46
47
48 Marius Hammersmark NMK Bergen
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Siri Marthe Funder

NAF Gokart Vestfold
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Andreas Kulstad Hagelund

NMK Elverum
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Robin Wermlund

Vermlands Karting Club
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Daniel Mikkelrud

NMK Trggstad
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Adrian Yndestad Kirkhus

KNA Klepp Msp.
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Alf Marius Loe Sandberg

KNA Oslo og Omegn

85

86

Robert Aase

NMK Sunnfjord
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Christoffer Schwabe

KNA Varna
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